
MWR Auto 
Skills Shop

Child 
Development 
Center

MWR Fitness 
Center

MWR Marina MWR 
Community 
Recreation

Billy the Kid 
Youth Center

MWR Tickets & 
Travel

FFSC MWR 
Recreational 
Lodging

(410) 293-3859 (410) 293-9390 (410) 293-9204 (410) 293-3731 (410) 293-9200 (410) 293-9396 (410) 293-9200 (410) 293-2641 (410) 293-3906
NOVEMBER

Thurs, 23 Nov
Thanksgiving
Fri, 24 Nov
Black Friday
DECEMBER
Dec. 1 - 31 M-Thurs: CLOSED Mon–Fri: Daily: 0800 – 1730
*Exceptions Fri: 1230-2100 0500-1800 Federal Holiday:
listed below* Sat: 0900-1700 Sat & Sun: 0800 – 1400

Sun: 1200-1700 0700-1300
Mon–Fri:

0800-1630
Sun, 24 Dec
Christmas Eve
Mon, 25 Dec
Christmas

Tue, 26 Dec 1230-2100 0600-1800 0730-1600 0730-1600 0900-1600 0600-1800 0900-1600 Mon–Fri: 0800-
1630 0800-1730

Fri, 29 Dec 0900-1600 0800-1730

Sun, 31 Dec
New Year's Eve
Mon, 1 Jan
New Year's Day

Hours subject to change without notice

Wed, 22 Nov 1230-2100 0600-1800 0500-1700 0730-1600 0600-1800 0900-1600

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

0900-1600

CLOSED

1230-2100 CLOSED 0730-1600 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Fri, 22 Dec CLOSED 0600-1800 0500-1700 0730-1600 0600-1800 0900-1600

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

0900-1600

CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-1400

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED 0700-1300 CLOSED CLOSED

NSA Annapolis Holiday Hours 2023

0800-1730

0800-1400

Mon – Fri: 0600-
1800

Mon–Fri: 0730-
1600

Mon–Fri: 0900-
1700

Mon–Fri: 0600-
1800

Mon–Fri: 0900-
1700

Mon–Fri: 0800 – 
1630

Mon–Fri:  0800-
1630 0800-1730

0800-1400

0800-1730

0800 – 1730

0800 – 1730


